14/08/2025, 16:08 Transactions - PayPal
Transaction details

Payment received from Rhiannon Capararo

Date Transaction ID Transaction status
12 August 2025 at 5:04:02 AM PDT 2A1752694B270444P Completed
Invoice ID Custom

LPQ689b2b68e6380 25595

Shipping address

Rhiannon Capararo Seller Protection

28 Williamson Avenue May be eligible
Narrikup WA 6326

AUSTRALIA

Confirmed

Shipment tracking information

Gross

$113.37 AUD

Eligible when you...

Ship to the address on this page.

Save your tracking or shipping

information.

Follow the requirements for Seller

Protection.

Add the tracking info for your physical packages to keep things organised and help you benefit from Seller Protection. It's a win-win.

Order details

Item ID Item name Quantity
- Aspen Polo 1

- Atlas Polo L/S 1

- Card Processing Fee 1

Purchase total

Amount details

Item

Purchase total
Tax

Shipping amount
Handling
Insurance

Gross

PayPal fee

Net total

Customer details

Paid by

Rhiannon Capararo

capararor@gmail.com

The sender of this payment has not verified their PayPal account and is
located outside of the US.

Price
$50.10 AUD
$51.00 AUD
$2.16 AUD

Subtotal
$50.10 AUD
$51.00 AUD

$2.16 AUD
$103.26 AUD

Subtotal
$103.26 AUD
$10.11 AUD
$0.00 AUD
$0.00 AUD
$0.00 AUD
$113.37 AUD
-$3.59 AUD
$109.78 AUD

L Need help? Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.

https://lwww.paypal.com/unifiedtransactions/details/payment/2A1752694B270444P

7


https://www.paypal.com/webapps/mpp/ua/useragreement-full#11
https://www.paypal.com/webapps/mpp/ua/useragreement-full#11
https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/2A1752694B270444P

