Transaction details

Payment received from Rhiannon Capararo

Date Transaction ID Transaction status Gross

12 August 2025 at 5:04:02 AM PDT 2A1752694B270444P Completed \$113.37 AUD

Invoice ID Custom LPQ689b2b68e6380 25595

Shipping address

Rhiannon Capararo Seller Protection Eligible when you...

28 Williamson Avenue May be eligible Ship to the address on this page.

Save your tracking or shipping

information.

Follow the requirements for Seller

Protection.

Shipment tracking information

Add the tracking info for your physical packages to keep things organised and help you benefit from Seller Protection. It's a win-win.

Order details

Narrikup WA 6326

AUSTRALIA

Confirmed

Item ID	Item name	Quantity	Price	Subtotal
-	Aspen Polo	1	\$50.10 AUD	\$50.10 AUD
-	Atlas Polo L/S	1	\$51.00 AUD	\$51.00 AUD
-	Card Processing Fee	1	\$2.16 AUD	\$2.16 AUD
Purchase total				\$103.26 AUD

Amount details

Item	Subtotal
Purchase total	\$103.26 AUD
Tax	\$10.11 AUD
Shipping amount	\$0.00 AUD
Handling	\$0.00 AUD
Insurance	\$0.00 AUD
Gross	\$113.37 AUD
PayPal fee	-\$3.59 AUD
Net total	\$109.78 AUD

Customer details

Paid by

Rhiannon Capararo

capararor@gmail.com

The sender of this payment has not verified their PayPal account and is

located outside of the US.

Need help? Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.